
202 ** 

022 *** 
Goldyellow 

075 *** 

218 *** 

221 *** 

031 *** 

207 *** 

005 *** 

200 *** 

217 *** 

225 *** 

043 *** 

090 ** 

074 ** 

216 *** 

203 *** 
Delft Blue
PB72 PW6 PB15:3

046 *** 

001 *** 

030 *** 

211 *** 

214 *** 

226 *** 

007 *** 

028 ** 

038 *** 

047 *** 
Blue violet

227 *** 
Royal Blue
PB29 PW6 PV15

088 *** 

020 *** 

027 *** 

002 *** 
Azure blue

072 *** 

021 *** 

008 *** 
Bordeaux

003 *** 

080 *** 

086 ** 

029 *** 

076 *** 

004 *** 
Cobalt blue
PW4 PB29

201 *** 

233 *** 

230 *** 

077 *** 

219 *** 

084 *** 

206 *** 

205 *** 
Moss Green
PW6 PY129

220 *** 

048 *** 

204 *** 

019 *** 

236 *** 

222 *** 

082 *** 

018 *** 

095 *** 

006 *** 
Pale blue
 

040 *** 

237 ***
 

Oil Pastels

Ash Blue
PW6 PB15:3

Ruby red
 

Mandarin
PO73 PW6

Indian Blue
PB29 PW6 PB15:3

Prussian Green
PB38

Ultramarine blue
PV15

Cobalt green light
PG7 PW6

Cobalt violet light
PV14

Transparentmedium

Blue alizarin laquer
PB15:3

Geraniumlaquer light
PW6 n.r.

Pink
 

White
PW6

Sky Blue
 

Red deep
PR108

Olive green
 

Prussian blue
PB27

Celadon Green
PB36 PW6

Yellow laquer
PY13

Parma Violet
PW6 PV23

Midnight Blue
PB36

Chinese orange
 

Purple
 

 

 

Vermilion
 

Yellowdeep
PY35

 

Indigo light
 

Naples yellow
PW6 PY35

Ceruleanblue
 

Sap green light
PR102 PW6 PB15:3 PG7

Greenyellowlight 

Red light
PR108

Rose Ochre
PW6 PR101

Celestial blue
PB36 PB15:3

Nickelyellow 

TurquoiseBlue
PB36

Luminous Yellow
PW6 PR101

Phtalo green light
 

Bluechromium green
 

Violet alizarin laquer
 

Palepinkmadder laquer
 

Coral
PW6 PO73

Red violet
 

Phtalo Blue
PB36 PW6

Barite green
 

Bright yellow
 

Bright turquoise
 

Lemon yellow
PY35

PermanentIntense Red
n.r.

Cobaltvioletlight hue
 

Cinnabar Yellow Brown
PY129

FrenchUltramarine Blue
PB29

PY35

PR170PR101

PR3PW4

PR83 PY13

PG17PY42PW6

PW4 PB29PB15:3

PY53PG7

PBk11 PV19

PB15:3PW6

PO20 PR108

PW4 PR122

PV16 PV23 PW6

PBk9 PB29 PB15:3 PW6

PB15:1PBk11PW4PW 6

PY4 PW6

PR122 PV23

PR209 PW6

PB29PY53PY1

PB29PY53PY3PW6 PB29PW4

PG7PY3PW6

PV19 PV16 PW6

PG7PB15:3PW4

PO20PY35 PW6

PV16 PR122 PW4

●
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085 ** 

013 ** 

042 *** 

232 *** 

033 *** 

125 *** 

094 *** 

032 *** 
Venetianred
PR101

012 *** 

099 *** 

026 *** 

132 *** 
Golden pearl
Iridescent

016 ** 

234 *** 

242 *** 

208 *** 

115 *** 
Red copper
Iridescent

213 *** 

210 *** 

231 *** 

092 *** 

223 *** 
Cold Grey
PW4 PB8/9

228 *** 
Charcoal
PBk8/9 PW6

111 *** 

134 ** 

096 ** 

045 *** 

241 *** 

037 *** 
Raw sienna

015 *** 

039 *** 

093 *** 

240 *** 

036 *** 

011 *** 

112 *** 

041 *** 
Cinnabar green deep

 

215 *** 
Havana Ochre

091 *** 
Chrome red

224 *** 
Medium Grey

PW4 PBk8/9

135 *** 
Reddishbrowngold 

Iridescent

235 *** 
Charcoal Blue

PW4 PBk1 PB15:3 PR101 PG7

238 *** 
Orange Ocher

PW6 PY42 PR101 PBk1 

209 *** 
Violet Ochre

PW6 PR101

035 *** 
Rawumber 

PBk11 PY42 PR101

014 *** 
Light grey
PBk8/9 PW4

098 *** 
Mars black

PBk11

113 *** 
Rich pale gold

Iridescent

087 ** 
Sap green
PG8

044 *** 

243 *** 

025 *** 

239 *** 
Red Brown
PR101 PW6

034 *** 

017 *** 

023 *** 

123 *** 

212 *** 

229 *** 

114 *** 

120 colours

●

●: Also available in giant 2,73 floz
This colour chart is produced within the
limitation of printing

***
**
*
o

: Very good lightfastness
: Good lightfastness
: Average lightfastness
: Light-sensitive

: Opaque
: Transparent
: Semi-opaque

n.r. : No details given

Sepia
 

Grey deep
 

Yellowgrey
 

TerraCotta
 

Yellow ochre
 

BrownPink 

Titanium Buff
 

Iridescent white
Iridescent

Chrome green medium
 

Cinnabargreen yellow
 

Grey green
PG17 PBk8/9 PW6

Pine Green
PG26

Gold Brown
PR101 PW6

Aluminium
Iridescent

Olive Brown
 

Mars Orange
PR101 

Brown madder
PBr23

Chrome Brown
PW6 PY42 PR101 PBk1 

PermanentGreen Light
PY4 PG7

Red gold
 

Pale gold
Iridescent

Blue grey
 

Payne’sgrey
 

 

Burntsienna 

Brown Ochre
PY42 PW6 PG17 PR101PBk 1 

Green medium
 

Light English Red
PW6 PR101

ReddishBrown grey
 

Sennelierbrown light
 

Chromiumgreen deep
 

 

 

Black
PBk8/9 PBk7

Mummy
 

Rich Gold

Violetgrey 

Earth Brown
PB28 PW7

English Grey
PW6 PBk1 PB15:3 PY42 PG7 

Viridian green
PG7

Burntumber 
PR101 PBk11 PY42

Rose Ochre Deep
 

Transparentblue 
IRIDESCENT PB 15:3

PBr7 PY83

PY42 PBr7

PBk9 PW6

PY35 PG36

PB29 PY53 PY1

PBr7 PY42 PW6

PY1 PBk8/9 PW6

PW6 PR101PY42

PBk11 PY42 PR101

PY42PBk8/9 PG8

PB15:3PG7

PR101 PBk11

Iridescent PR3

PG36PY3PW4

PBr7 PBk9 PW6

PBk1 PR83 PB60

PBk9 PB15:3 PW6

PY42 PR101 PBk11

PY42 PR101 PBk11 PY53

PG7PY3

PR101 PR209 PW6

N.R.PR101PY 42PBk11

Iridescent

PW6 PR101

PBk8/9 PV16 PW6

PY42 PR101 PW4 PW6
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